

100938376 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

1. Name of conveying party:	2. Name and address of receiving party:
Matrics Corporation Clinton Square Rochester, New York 14604	Concentrix Corporation 3750 Monroe Avenue Pittsford, New York 14534
[X] Corporation of New York	[X] A Corporation of New York
3. Nature of conveyance: Name Change and Address Change	4. Trademark Application No.: 75/263,049
Execution Date: April 11, 1997	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of Applications involved: 1
James D. Kole, Esq. Nixon, Hargrave, Devans & Doyle LLP Clinton Square Post Office Box 1051	

[X] Charge any additional fees to [X] \$40.00 Check is enclosed. account. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 105/1999 STURNS 00000001 75263049

\$40.00

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and the

attached copy is a original document.

R261673.1

Rochester, New York 14603

40.00 GP

7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

Fi:481

Total number of Sertificate et Mailinger Sheet and State ment Certificate: 2]

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231 on the date below.

12-30-98 Date

Marylon Francicl Mary lou Flandach

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 1837 FRAME: 0893**

8. Deposit Account Number: 14-1138

State of New York Department of State

I hereby certify, that the certificate of incorporation of CONCENTRIX CORPORATION was filed on 08/02/1991, under the name of MATRICS MAGNETICS CORP. , with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the index of corporation papers filed in this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation. I further certify the following:

A Certificate of Amendment MATRICS MAGNETICS CORP. , changing name to MATRICS CORPORATION, was filed 05/24/1994.

A Certificate of Amendment MATRICS CORPORATION, changing name to CONCENTRIX CORPORATION, was filed 04/11/1997.

Restated Certificate was filed on 12/16/1997.

A Certificate of Amendment was filed on 07/20/1998.

5

The Biennial Statement is past due

I further certify, that no other cert e been filed by such

ES ARTMET

corporation.

epartment of State at the City ny, this 27th day of October thousand nine hundred and

Withers my hand and the official seal

Special Deputy Secretary of State

199810280301 46

RECORDED: 12/30/1998

TRADEMARK **REEL: 1837 FRAME: 0894**